ReadyNAS NV+
Network Attached Storage Appliance
Perfect NAS for Small Office and Home Office
• 4 hot-swap SATA trays and hardware RAID
• Built-in system monitoring with SNMP and email alerts
• Setup Wizard to get the NAS configured quickly
• Fast Backups and Smart RestoresTM with the integrated backup
    manager and EMC Retrospect

HANTZ + PARTNER
The Upgrade Company! www.hantz.com
Order information
Selected SKUs, contact your sales representative for complete list.
The Award Winning ReadyNAS NV Product Family
Model Number Descriptions
Diskless Unit
RNV2-S2-0000 No pre-installed HDD with 4 empty disk trays
One or two drives, pre-configured X-RAID
Four drives, pre-configured X-RAID
RNV2-S2-X175 1 x 750GB pre-installed HDD, X-RAID
RNV2-S2-X250 2 x 500GB pre-installed HDDs, X-RAID
RNV2-S2-X450 4 x 500GB pre-installed HDDs, X-RAID
RNV2-S2-X425 4 x 250GB pre-installed HDDs, X-RAID
RNV2-S2-X475 4 x 750GB pre-installed HDDs, X-RAID
Four drives, pre-configured RAID 5
RNV2-S2-R450 4 x 500GB pre-installed HDDs, RAID 5
RNV2-S2-R425 4 x 250GB pre-installed HDDs, RAID 5
RNV2-S2-R475 4 x 750GB pre-installed HDDs, RAID 5
Wireless Network
Router
ReadyNAS NV+
USB Disk